DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2022
August, 2024 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
AR0246−PD/D
1/4-inch 2 MP CMOS Digital
Image Sensor

3
Table 3. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Product Description Orderable Product Attribute Description
AR0246NPSC10SMKA1−CP 2 MP RGB 10 CRA Production Part Chip Tray with Protective Film
AR0246NPSC10SMKA1−CP2 2 MP RGB 10 CRA Production Part Chip Tray with Protective Film Low MOQ
AR0246NPSC10SMKA1−CR 2 MP RGB 10 CRA Production Part Chip Tray without Protective Film
AR0246NPSC32SMKA1−CP 2 MP RGB 32 CRA Production Part Chip Tray with Protective Film
AR0246NPSC32SMKA1−CP2 2 MP RGB 32 CRA Production Part Chip Tray with Protective Film Low MOQ
AR0246NPSC32SMKA1−CR 2 MP RGB 32 CRA Production Part Chip Tray without Protective Film
AR0246NPSC10SMKAH3−GEVB 2 MP RGB 10 CRA Demo Headboard
AR0246NPSC32SMKAH3−GEVB 2 MP RGB 32 CRA Demo Headboard
NOTE: Refer to AR0246 Die Data Sheet for Die Part Numbers & Ordering Information.
Figure 1. Block Diagram
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 92
A